
Peel House Miss I Peel (i.peel@cncs.co.uk)
Ms S Hunt (s.hunt@cncs.co.uk)
Mr G Thorne (g.thorne@cncs.co.uk)
PAM: Ms L Amicucci
7IPE-SHN
Jeens House Mr A Jeens (a.jeens@cncs.co.uk)
Mrs H Kington (h.kington@cncs.co.uk)
Mrs I McCrudden (i.mccrudden@cncs.co.uk)
PAM: Ms P Goodwin
7AJE-HKI
Tate House Mrs H Tate (h.tate@cncs.co.uk)
Miss C Cole (c.cole@cncs.co.uk)
PAM: Ms P Goodwin
7HTA-CCO
Lawden House Mrs C Lawden (c.lawden@cncs.co.uk)
Ms S Rodriguez (s.rodriguez@cncs.co.uk)
PAM: Ms P Goodwin
7LW-SRP
Kellie House Mr M Kellie (m.kellie@cncs.co.uk)
Mrs N Ingleby (n.ingleby@cncs.co.uk)
PAM: Ms L Smith
7MAK-NIN
Stevens House Mr T Stevens (t.stevens@cncs.co.uk)
Mrs J Green (j.green@cncs.co.uk)
PAM: Ms K Pym
7SV-JGN
Nelson House Mr W Nelson (w.nelson@cncs.co.uk)
Miss N Crane (n.crane@cncs.co.uk)
PAM: Ms K Pym
7WNE-NCR
Foster House Mrs C Foster (c.foster@cncs.co.uk)
Teacher M. Reeve (m.reeve@cncs.co.uk)
PAM: Ms K Pym
7CFO-MRE
O’Connor House Mr S O’Connor (s.oconnor@cncs.co.uk)
Ms T Hudson (t.hudson@cncs.co.uk)
Miss R Doyle (r.doyle@cncs.co.uk)
PAM: Ms L Smith
7SOC-HU
Searancke House Mrs T Searancke (t.searancke@cncs.co.uk)
Mr C. Hamilton (c.hamilton@cncs.co.uk)
PAM: Ms L Smith
7SR-CHA
Ruby House Ms J Ruby  (j.ruby@cncs.co.uk)
Teacher C Dean (c.dean@cncs.co.uk)
PAM: Ms L Amicucci
7JRU-CDE
Marsh House Ms L Marsh (l.marsh@cncs.co.uk)
Mr S Tunstall (s.tunstall@cncs.co.uk)
PAM: Ms L Amicucci
7LM-STU
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